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WDFPF WC BENCH 2025

RaiWeightcla Lastname Firstname G(NAT Age Age Weight 1 2 3 4 Points
1 -47,5 KG MERELLA SABRINA F ITA 45M2 4520 50 525 52,5 56,94
1 -47,5KG DE FAZIO ASIA F ITA 18T3 4570 50 52,5 -58 56,44
1 -47,5KG CONDORACHI Loridana F MLD 16 T2 46,10 32,5 35 -3%5 37,37
1 -50,5 KG ALBANO ANTONELLA F ITA 27 SR 48,70 55 57,5 -80 58,74
1 -50,5KG GRANATA GEMMA F ITA 14 T1 48,10 40 -45 45 475 46,43
1 -50,5 KG GAMBINO SIRIA F ITA 19T3 48,40 40 -45 45 46,20
1 -53 KG TOGNOLONI Veronica F ITA 30SR 5140 55 575 57,5 56,22
1 -53KG TEAGOR lulia F MLD 17 T2 52,30 45 50 55 53,02
2 -53KG SINGER Leea F MLD 17 T2 53,00 52,5 55 -57.5 52,45
1 -55,56 KG Anderson Lucy F GBR 47 M2 53,70 65 71 72,5 75 | 68,39
2 -55,5KG GERMOLE BENEDETTA F ITA 27 SR 53,50 62,5 65 67,5 63,87
1 -55,56 KG GENTILE ANTONELLA F ITA 55M4 5550 65 67,5 69 61,97
2 -55,5KG Costa Ruusic Beatrice F FRA 56 M4 5360 57,5 60 -62.5 56,69
1 -55,56 KG MAROCCO MARGHERITA F ITA 18T3 54,80 525 55 57,5 53,34
1 -555KG BONDARENCO Elena F MLD 15T1 53,70 37,5 45 475 42,45
2 -555KG CORASANITI ELISA F ITA 46 M2 54,20 425 -45 45 42,13
2 -55,5KG GROAPA Aiana F MLD 15T1 5450 42,5 -475 -50 39,61
1 -58,56 KG CARELLA STEFANIA F ITA 52M3 5570 65 70 -75 64,07
1 -58,5KG PIGNOLI ALESSIA F ITA 41 M1 5590 65 67,5 70 63,88
1 -58,5KG FUGA Tatiana F MLD 57M4 5570 50 62BN -55 48,05
2 -58,5 KG CARELLA ADDOLORATA F ITA 54 M3 58,40 45 50 -55 44,00
1 -58,5 KG OSENDA REBECCA F ITA 16T2 56,60 47,5 -50 -50 42,90
1 -58,5KG SUARDI LISETTA F ITA 21JR 56,70 425 475 -525 42,84
1 -63 KG Lagrange Stephanie F FRA 49 M2 6120 77,5 80 -83;56 67,70
1 -63KG Crane Ellie F GBR 17 T2 59,90 65 70 75,5 -80 64,61
3 -63 KG Herbert Sophie F FRA 35SR 61,60 675 725 75 63,11
1 -63 KG SPADEA ALESSIA MARI£F  ITA 21 JR 61,00 50 60 -62.5 50,91
5 -63 KG MURESAN RAMONA F ITA 38SR 62,40 60 -70 -70 49,94
1  -63KG Bury Nicola F IRE 56 M4 60,90 40 45 475 38,24
1 -63KG COTIRSAU Stefania F MLD 15T1 61,80 40 -45 -45 33,57
1 -70KG CIALINI MARGHERITA F ITA 28 SR 66,20 85 87,5 -90 69,28
1 -70KG Bradley Manon F GBR 58 M4 70,00 65 67,5 70 -78 53,07
1 -70KG Panton Amanda F GBR 42 M1 64,00 62,5 65 67,5 55,00
1 -70KG BABALAU Daniela F MLD 17 T2 6550 50 60 65 51,94
5 -70KG TANTINI NOEMI F ITA 31SR 6860 60 65 -70 49,98
6 -70KG DUTTO LUNA F ITA 26 SR 69,60 65 -70 -70 49,47
7 -70KG Darcy Danielle F IRE 32SR 6880 525 55 57,5 44,13
1 -70 KG MARTINO MONICA F ITA 18T3 66,00 47,5 -55 -55 37,71
1 -80KG CATALANO VALENTINA F ITA 33SR 7760 80 85 -87.5 59,84
1 -80KG DEL DUCA SARA F ITA 70M7 73,10 70 72,5 53,29
1 -80KG DISANTO GIUSEPPINA F ITA 42M1 71,70 57,5 65 70 52,17
4 -80KG DE VIVO VALENTINA F ITA 31SR 72,50 625 65 875 48,06
1 -80KG Perrone Susana F ITA 61M5 77,30 65 67,5 -70:5 47,66
1 -90 KG Whiteman Emma F GBR 44 M1 88,40 75 80 -82.5 51,14
2 -90KG Sherwin Hannah F GBR 40M1 90,00 675 725 -745 45,75
3 -90KG Laver Stephanie F GBR 33 SR 87,00 60 65 70 45,29
1 -90 KG DUFFY Therese F AUS 55M4 8440 60 65 67,5 44,67
1 -90 KG FALCONE MARIA LISA F ITA 52M3 8240 65 -70 -70 43,79
2 -90 KG Weetman Christine F GBR 55M4 87,60 60 62,5 65 41,84
1 -90 KG Harrison Vicki F AUS 67 M6 87,60 47,5 50 -52.5 32,19
1 -110 KG Gooch Karen F GBR 47 M2 106,50 67,5 72,5 75 43,46
1 -110 KG Pretorius Louisa F GBR 55M4 103,90 57,5 60 -85 35,21
1 +110 KG MILLS Diane F AUS 58 M4 117,80 67,5 37,73

Best lister BER

Dopng test WR
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Weightcla Lastname

52 KG PATANIA
52 KG COJOCARI

56 KG TOMA

60 KG BICCHERI
60 KG MILAZZO
60 KG Schmitz

60 KG ZASTINCEANU
60 KG PLAMADEALA
60 KG COSTANTINO

60 KG CEBANCIUC

67,5 KG MIROSNICENCO

67,5 KG STEFANELLI
67,5 KG Anderson
67,5 KG Tetzlaff
67,5 KG HAMAISSIA
67,5 KG FINELLI
67,5 KG ELIA

67,5 KG POSPELOV
67,5 KG GAVDIUC
67,5 KG SUSPANOV
67,5 KG MOREIRO
67,5 KG LOQUET
67,5 KG USTUROI

75 KG MILCIUC

75 KG CAPORUSSO

75 KG CARBONE
75 KG DUCHENE
75 KG Calmic

75 KG PALUMBO
75 KG Neyt

75 KG GIANNETTI
75 KG Werner

75 KG BURON

75 KG GURITANU
75 KG RAILEANU
75 KG Pollio

75 KG COzZMIC
75 KG Taylor

75 KG Polese

75 KG COUDRIAUD
75 KG Herbst

Best lister
Dopng test

WDFPF WC BENCH 2025

Firsthame
MARCO
Mihail-Gabriel

MIHAI

ROBERTO
DANIELE
Kyle
Eugeniu
lon
ADRIANO
lulian

Alexandr

FRANCESCO

Mark

Jurek

Ali
ANGELO
FEDERICO
Alexandru
Chiril

Daniil
Jean-Michel
Dominique
Ivan

VLADIMIR
LEONARDO
DOMENICO
Rémi
Dumitru
CARLO

Bart
ROBERTO
Robert

Eric

Andrei
Adrian
Antonino
Andrian

Bill

llio

Mathieu
Robert

G(NAT Age Age Weight 1

M
M

M

M
M

=L

=TS EESEESEESEEES

=TS SEESEEEESELESL

ITA
MLD

MLD

ITA
ITA
BEL
MLD
MLD
ITA
MLD

MLD

ITA
GBR
GER
FRA

ITA

ITA
MLD
MLD
MLD
FRA
FRA
MLD

MLD
ITA
ITA

FRA

MLD
ITA

BEL
ITA

GER

FRA

MLD

MLD
ITA

MLD

GBR
ITA

FRA

USA

B ER

WR

17 T2
15 T1

18 T3

30 SR
21 JR
16 T2
20 JR
15 T1
14 T1
15 T1

37 SR
16 T2
58 M4
17 T2
58 M4
50 M3
16 T2
15 T1
16 T2
16 T2
72 M7
62 M5
15 T1

37 SR
25 SR
20 JR
32 SR
28 SR
20 JR
56 M4
58 M4
52 M3
62 M5
16 T2
17 T2
55 M4
19 T3
67 M6
83 M9
38 SR
67 M6

50,70
51,30

54,80

57,80
57,20
57,60
57,80
59,50
60,00
58,60

66,40
65,50
66,70
63,20
66,70
66,80
67,50
62,30
64,70
66,30
62,60
67,00
67,50

74,30
72,20
72,70
73,70
71,40
73,00
73,50
73,10
74,90
72,40
73,40
74,10
73,90
72,60
70,20
71,50
71,00
73,40

2
85 90
87,5 | 67,5
875 95
117,5 1225
100 110
95  -100
9 90
775 825
775 825
70 75
125 130
115 1225
115 -M75
105 110
110 -M75
100  -105
90 95
80 87,5
85 90
85 92,5
775 825
875 87,5
75 80
137,5 1425
140 145
135 140
130 135
125 130
125 130
115 120
110 120
105 110

102,5 110
87,5 -100
107,5 -+12,5
100 105
105  -105
875 90
80 80
450  -150
875 -875

3
94
-72,5

-100

125
-H25
100

85
-85
80

Points
88,23
65,25

85,13

105,66
94,03
84,84
76,08
69,69
67,06
66,64

95,77
91,39
86,21
84,89
80,71
73,27
72,58
74,35
71,69
68,24
68,15
63,94
61,69

95,39
95,91
95,37
90,95
89,88
88,26
81,02
81,38
74,84
75,19
72,67
72,11
70,59
71,61
63,13
60,43
0,00

0,00
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Weightcla Lastname

82,5 KG SENCHIV

82,5 KG IRIMIA

82,5 KG BARONE ADESI
82,5 KG SANTELLA

82,5 KG Ciobanu

82,5 KG IANNETTA

82,5 KG Labbe

82,5 KG COLUCCELLI

82,5 KG Jones

82,5 KG CARBONE
82,5 KG HERICHER
82,5 KG Gambino

82,5 KG Ptz

82,5 KG SORANZO
82,5 KG CUCURUZEAN
82,5 KG CERSOSIMO
82,5 KG D Amico

90 KG Sachs

90 KG COLOSCHI
90 KG Collinson
90 KG UNGARO
90 KG CROITOR
90 KG MAMMANA
90 KG VERDURE
90 KG GORIN

90 KG Morning

90 KG MADULIN
90 KG Hartwell

90 KG PERINO
90 KG TUROLA

90 KG Meyer

90 KG PERSIN

100 KG MATCOVSCHI

100 KG LUPO

100 KG MASTRULLO
100 KG LEROY
100 KG OETKER

100 KG Kulow

100 KG LONARDELLI
100 KG Thompson
100 KG LIBERATI
100 KG Muntean

100 KG Camier

100 KG Harpham

100 KG DRUTA

100 KG Bielec

100 KG COJUHARI

100 KG Kiing

100 KG Claydon

100 KG Tapu

100 KG Galvano
100 KG BALANIUC
100 KG DE MARIA

Best lister
Dopng test

WDFPF WC BENCH 2025

Firsthame

Andrei
Denis
GIORGIO
SALVATORE
Victor
STEFANO
Florian
ANTONIO
Neil
EMANUELE
Florian
Salvatore
David
Michel
Deonisie
GIUSEPPE
Giuseppe

Patrick
ALESSIO
Paul
ANDREA
Alexandr
CARMELO
Fabrice
Georges
Karl
Maximillian
Charlie
MARIO
GABRIELE
Wolfgang
Ivan

Ruslan
LORENZO
DOMENICO
Yann
RUDOLF
Frank Robert
MICHELE
Ashley
MATTEO
Vladislav
Norman
Conrad
Gheorghe
Arkadiusz
Pavel
Jérémy
Christopher
lurie
Michele
Eugen
GIOELE

G(NAT Age Age Weight 1 2
M MLD 36 SR 8220 175 1825
M MLD 19T3 79,60 162,5  167,5
M ITA 42M1 78,70 1425 150
M ITA 26 SR 8240 145 -1525
M MLD 44 M1 8210 -150 -150
M ITA 36SR 77,70 137,5 1425
M FRA 33 SR 8140 140 145
M ITA 21JR 81,00 140 -4475
M GBR 55M4 81,30 127,5 135
M ITA 18T3 77,50 132,5 137,5
M FRA 23 JR 81,10 4225 1225
M ITA 50M3 79,20 120 125
M GER 49 M2 81,10 115 120
M FRA 67 M6 81,50 115 120
M MLD 16T2 77,90 95 100
M ITA 78M8 77,30 775 825
M ITA 78M8 82,10 725 80
M GER 33 SR 87,70 162,5 165
M ITA 24 SR 8850 157,5 165
M GBR 61 M5 88,30 157,5 1625
M ITA 29SR 89,70 140 150
M MLD 18T3 89,10 135 145
M ITA 37SR 8820 135 140
M FRA 48 M2 89,50 120 130
M FRA 48 M2 86,70 132,5 1375
M GBR 55M4 89,20 127,5 135
M MLD 17 T2 8820 130 -135
M GBR 18 T3 88,80 115 125
M ITA 76 M8 83,70 110 115
M ITA 19T3 8530 -8 110
M GER 57 M4 89,20 115 -1225
M MLD 26 SR 88,00 -135 -135
M MLD 44 M1 97,30 192,5 202,5
M ITA 32SR 9280 180 1875
M ITA 27 SR 94,70 1625 170
M FRA 43 M1 9780 170 -4¥5
M ITA 22JR 9940 150 157,5
M GER 36 SR 96,10 155 -1625
M ITA 50M3 9190 150 -160
M GBR 48 M2 97,80 140 1475
M ITA 18T3 96,10 142,5 150
M MLD 19T3 96,70 150 -16%
M FRA 26 SR 98,30 140 145
M GBR 51 M3 9860 135 1425
M MLD 17 T2 100,00 140 -150
M SWI 49 M2 9550 127,5 1325
M MLD 48 M2 9490 130 -135
M SWI 19T3 9550 120 -12%5
M GBR 57 M4 92,70 115 425
M MLD 19 T3 100,00 112,5 -120
M ITA 69 M6 97,30 100 105
M MLD 15 T1 91,30 925 92,5
M ITA 19T3 90,60 -H42,5 1425
B ER

WR

175

Points

116,42
109,57
96,08
94,52
93,21
93,77
90,64
87,82
87,60
89,09
81,48
79,70
75,22
74,95
64,54
55,18
45,05

98,13
97,58
96,23
87,98
85,39
82,96
82,22
82,38
79,45
77,04
73,76
70,52
69,63
67,68
0,00

113,60
109,27
99,54
95,15
91,66
91,73
86,73
85,35
84,68
84,41
80,95
79,44
77,56
75,03
73,85
72,20
66,17
62,33
60,31
53,69
0,00
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Weightcla Lastname

110 KG Bansal
110 KG REABOI
110 KG ROUBAUD
110 KG Persin

110 KG Hayes

110 KG Kiling

110 KG Twigge

110 KG COLASANTI

110 KG Courtney
110 KG VOLPE
110 KG Cowan

110 KG CEBANCIUC

110 KG BAGRIN
110 KG BROZEC
110 KG COSOVAN

125 KG ANGLADE
125 KG Pasa

125 KG Hoag

125 KG Lepone
125 KG Gumeniuc
125 KG Nistor

125 KG Owen

125 KG Cerignano
125 KG Lovejoy

145 KG PRINCIPE
145 KG Tetzlaff

+ 145 KG Hamers

Best lister
Dopng test

WDFPF WC BENCH 2025

Firsthame

Harbans
STANISLAV
Alexandre
Alexandr
Sean
Andreas
Dean
MARCO
William
MARCELLO
Stewart
Lilian

Andrei
Bruno
Corneliu

Cédric
Alexandru
Hanz
Andrea
Nichita
Dorin
David
Carlo
Brad

RAFFAELE
Martin

René

G(NAT Age Age Weight 1 2

M GBR 47 M2 108,20 180 190
M MLD 35SR 103,00 1825 190
M FRA 36 SR 108,50 182,5 -18%5
M MLD 30 SR 104,60 170 180
M GBR 34 SR 107,50 175 180
M GER 58 M4 104,10 160 170
M GBR 38 SR 108,00 -165 175
M ITA 32SR 102,00 165 170
M IRE 41 M1 107,50 -1625 1625
M ITA 51 M3 10860 150 155
M GBR 62 M5 107,90 155 -1625
M MLD 44 M1 107,50 135 145
M MLD 17 T2 108,30 135 145
M FRA 60 M5 109,10 120 125
M MLD 15T1 109,80 107,5 1125
M FRA 38 SR 123,30 185 -1925
M MLD 68 M6 110,30 IZON 175
M USA 52 M3 124,40 142,5 150
M ITA 30SR 114,00 150 1525
M MLD 22JR 116,10 135 145
M MLD 15T1 121,30, 120 135
M GBR 64 M5 122,00 -125 125
M ITA 57 M4 12500 -4225 125
M USA 67 M6 117,50 -105 105
M ITA 39 SR 13550 190 200
M GER 54 M3 12530 160 170
M NED 56 M4 150,20 150 160
B ER

WR

197,5
-49%5
187,5
185
-185
175
-180
-1725
170
162,5

150
-150
130

4175

192,5
180
160
-160
-150
140
135
130

205
475
170

Points

106,41
104,03
100,95
100,71
97,16
95,45
94,34
93,42
91,77
87,46
83,58
80,97
78,10
69,89
60,38

100,75
96,50
83,50
81,18
76,91

73,60
70,86
67,73
55,567

104,22
88,50

78,83
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- 63 KG Lagrange

- 70 KG BRAILEAN
- 70 KG Clark

- 80 KG Franklin

56 KG TOMA

60 KG PLAMADEALA
67,5 KG MOREIRO

75 KG COUDRIAUD
75 KG Calmic

75 KG Neyt

75 KG TELLIER

75 KG COzZMIC

75 KG ISACESCO

82,5 KG FRASCA
82,5 KG IRIMIA
82,5 KG SORANZO
82,5 KG CAICO

90 KG Hartley

90 KG Grigorov

90 KG Kocabas

90 KG FUSCALIUC
90 KG Barbera

90 KG Morning

90 KG CROITOR
90 KG Sachs

100 KG LEROY
100 KG Goldhahn
100 KG Collela
100 KG DRUTA
100 KG Barbera
100 KG Scorcioni
100 KG Belsher
100 KG Galvano

110 KG Batterham
110 KG TARANTINO
110 KG Jones

110 KG Cowan

125 KG Pasa
125 KG Hoag
125 KG Nistor
125 KG Lovejoy

145 KG Tetzlaff

Best lister
Dopng test

WDFPF WC BENCH 2025

Firstname G(NAT Age Age Weight 1 2 3 4 Points
Aiana F MLD 15T1 54,50 45 -50 -50 41,94
Stephanie F FRA 49 M2 6120 100 -1855 -1055 84,62
Alexandra F MLD 19 T3 68,40 60 65 -7 50,08
Caroline (Kelly) F GBR 60 M5 68,30 65 645 645 50,13
Michelle F GBR 59M4 7160 70 75 -5 55,95
MIHAI M MLD 18 T3 54,80 95 102,5 -416;5 91,85
lon M MLD 15T1 59,50 80 85 69,69
Jean-Michel M FRA 72 M7 62,60 -85 85 90 70,10
Mathieu M FRA 38 SR 71,00 155 160 -165 111,15
Dumitru M MLD 28 SR 71,40 -156 150 -160 103,71
Bart M BEL 56 M4 73,50 125 127.,5 130 87,78
Patrick M FRA 69 M6 74,10 -105 105 110 73,79
Andrian M MLD 19 T3 72,60 -105 105 -120 71,61
Nicolas M FRA 62M5 74,40 100 102,5 -105 68,54
FRANCESCO M ITA 40 M1 81,30 170 190 204 118,88
Denis M MLD 19 T3 79,60 170 | 180,5 -185 114,34
Michel M FRA 67 M6 8150 1375 4425 -1425 85,88
GIUSEPPE M ITA 78M8 8040 77,5 825 87,5 55,19
Ben M GBR 23 JR 88,00 180 200 210 124,64
Alexei M MLD 38 SR 88,10 1825 -48%45 190 112,67
Jonathan M BEL 39 SR 88,30 180 190 -4925 112,52
Igor M MLD 38 SR 88,90 170 180 -185 106,15
Giuseppe M ITA 45M2 86,60 157,5 170 -18%46 101,92
Karl M GBR 55M4 89,20 147,5 1525 -15%45 89,75
Alexandr M MLD 18 T3 89,10 135 145 -1656 85,39
Patrick M GER 33 SR 87,70 -41825 -190 -190 0,00
Yann M FRA 43 M1 97,80 180 190 1945 106,34
Thomas M GER 46 M2 92,50 -180 180 -190 103,70
Giovanni M ITA 60M5 90,10 165 -4725 -4725 96,53
Gheorghe M MLD 17 T2 100,00 -1606 -160 160 88,64
Antonnio M ITA 56 M4 97,80 145 150 -160 83,96
Fabrizio M BEL 61 M5 9510 140 145 82,29
Glyn M GBR 67 M6 97,80 -45 117,5 -425 65,76
Michele M ITA 69M6 97,30 -406 -H15 0,00
Joshua M GBR 34 SR 106,80 225 240 -2645 129,79
GIOVANNI M ITA 33 SR 10530 210 215 -225 116,79
Lewis M GBR 26 SR 103,80 205 =225 2275 111,91
Stewart M GBR 62 M5 107,90 170 175 191 102,45
Alexandru M MLD 68 M6 110,30 175 185 190 101,86
Hanz M USA 52 M3 124,40 -160 160 -470 83,50
Dorin M MLD 15T1 121,30 130,5 150 470 78,86
Brad M USA 67 M6 117,50 -45 -415 0,00
Martin M GER 54 M3 125,30 205 210 109,33
B ER
WR



